
Committee Name County Email

Chair Jennifer McCain Storey County Comptroller jmccain@storeycounty.org
Staci Lindberg Lyon Co Treasurer slindberg@lyon-county.org
Lacey Donaldson Pershing/Clerk-Treasurer ldonaldson@pershingcountynv.gov

Crissie Shady White Pine Recorder cshady@whitepinecountynv.gov
Gail Spearman Washoe County gspearman@washoecounty.gov

Chair Lacey Donaldson Pershing Co ldonaldson@pershingcountynv.gov

Shawnyne Garren sgarren@douglasnv.us
Amy Burgans aburgans@douglasnv.us

Co-Chair Amy Burgans Douglas Treasurer aburgans@douglasnv.us
Co-Chair Jan Galassini Washoe Clerk jgalassini@washoecounty.gov

Clark??
Co-Chair Andrew Rasor Carson City/Treasurer arasor@carson.org
Co-Chair Kalie Work Washoe/Recorder kwork@washoecounty.gov
Co-Chair Josh Foli Lyon Comptroller jfoli@lyon-county.org

Chair Lynn Goya Clark/Clerk lynn.goya@clarkcountynv.gov
Shawnyne Garren Douglas Recorder sgarren@douglasnv.us
Jennifer MCCain Storey Co Comptroller jmccain@storeycounty.org

Amy Elmer Lincoln/Recorder aelmer@lincolnnv.com
Chair Nichole Stephey White Pine Clerk wpclerk@whitepinecountynv.gov

Chair Dawn Sligar Nye/Dep Recorder dsligar@co.nye.nv.us
Cheryl Paul Elko/Treasurer cpaul@elkocountynv.net
Tasha Hessey Churchill/Recorder tasha@churchillcounty.org

Shawnyne Garren Douglas sgarren@douglasnv.us

Hunter Halcomb Washoe hhalcomb@washoecounty.gov
Kim Todd Eureka Co Comptroller ktodd@eurekacountynv.gov
Shawnyne Garren Douglas Site Committee sgarren@doughlasnv.us

Historians

Webmaster

Committee Appointments
Audit Committee

Bylaws/Policies & Procedures Committee

Host Committee

Legislative Committee

Nominating Committee

Resolutions Committee

Site Selection Committee
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